
ORARIO  AFM  dal 20.09.21 al 25.09.21
TABELLONE CLASSI

LUN

8.15

9.15

10.15

11.15

12.15

13.15

MAR

8.15

9.15

10.15

11.15

12.15

13.15

MER

8.15

9.15

10.15

11.15

12.15

13.15

GIO

8.15

9.15

10.15

11.15

12.15

13.15

VEN

8.15

9.15

10.15

11.15

12.15

13.15

SAB

8.15

9.15

10.15

11.15

12.15

13.15

3 A AFM

PALLA - FURCAS - TUVERI

ORRU' P. - FURCAS - TUVERI

ORRU' L. - ATZEI - TUVERI

CARTA G. - ATZEI - TUVERI

ORRU' P. - ATZEI - TUVERI

CARTA G. - ATZEI - TUVERI

PILLONI P. - ATZEI - TUVERI

PALLA - ATZEI - TUVERI

MASIA - ATZEI

SCINTU - ATZEI

PILLONI P. - ATZEI - TUVERI

CARTA G. - ATZEI - TUVERI

PALLA - ATZEI - FURCAS

SCINTU - ATZEI - FURCAS

PILLONI P. - ATZEI - FURCAS

CARTA G. - ATZEI - FURCAS

PILLONI P. - ATZEI - TUVERI

FANNI - ATZEI - TUVERI

CARTA G. - ATZEI - TUVERI

PALLA - ATZEI - TUVERI

ORRU' P. - FURCAS - TUVERI

PILLONI P. - FURCAS - TUVERI

PILLONI P. - FURCAS - TUVERI

MASIA - FURCAS - TUVERI

5 A AFM

ROCCO

CARTA G.

CARTA G.

FANNI

ROCCO

ROCCO

CARTA G.

PILLONI P.

ROCCO

MASIA

CARTA G.

PILLONI P.

SCINTU

ORRU' P.

CARTA G.

PILLONI P.

ORRU' P.

CARTA G.

FANNI

FANNI

PILLONI P.

MASIA

MASIA

ROCCO
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